
Swimmer Name DOB Gender Coach Name

Arakelian, Caroline Rose 9/18/1994 F Brockway, Bradley John

Bickel, Jenna R 4/11/1994 F Gross, Doug

Bopp, Amy L 1/23/1995 F Adams, Jerry

Boyce, Elizabeth M 12/5/1993 F Busse, Judy

Campbell, Kathryn Taylor 3/4/1994 F Stoddard, Sheri

Carnes, Blair M 12/9/1994 F Brown, Geoff

Chang, Nicole Marie 11/8/1994 F Shipherd, Rick

Cox, Megan Suaznne 12/8/1993 F Zacher, Kevin

Eden, Madeleine N 3/24/1995 F Rodriguez, Jeffrey Joseph

Grindall, Dana L 4/13/1995 F Quill, Timothy Patrick

Hahn, Madison E 6/9/1994 F Rios, Marcos A

Hinds, Natalie Anisha 12/7/1993 F Korda, Andrew

Hutchinson-Maddox, Isla E 6/22/1995 F Stratton, Rachel

Kingsley, Megan M 4/6/1996 F Todd, Brittany

Koucheki, Sarah E 4/18/1995 F Holtrey, Jerry

Lazor, Anne D 8/17/1994 F Thompson, William Howard

Malazdrewicz, Alexandra S 4/22/1995 F Armstrong, Jeff

Manning, Lindsay N 11/14/1994 F Bauer, Tim

Manuel, Simone Ashley 8/2/1996 F Beebe, Allison R

Miller, Katelyn M 2/7/1995 F Fagan, John

Moe, Erin E 6/21/1995 F Chambers, Jay

Roy, Taylor Frances 2/3/1994 F Mark Minier

Schoettmer, Emma Christena 12/11/1993 F Todd, Jim

Stafford, Nicole E 12/21/1994 F Ryan Bried

Stock, Erica Lynn 11/5/1993 F Rankin, Matt

Tegner, Madeline R 9/11/1995 F Cooper, Jeff

Vanderwel, Heidi L 12/23/1995 F Leib, Peter

Weaver, Courtney A 2/29/1996 F Cooper, Adam

Werenski, Meriza C 8/30/1995 F Yucka, Ryan

Wolf, Jessica J 5/24/1994 F Carlson, Blaine

Bateman, Cole A 1/4/1995 M Greseth, Reide Jonathan

Bentz, Joseph G 1/3/1996 M Ryan Bried

Burns, Janardana Baladeva 8/10/1995 M Tyler

Campbell, Sven Brit 10/1/1994 M Heidary, Ron

Clifton, Cannon J 8/28/1994 M NULL

Conger, John P 9/26/1994 M Sue Chen

Debaugh, Jonathan G 9/17/1993 M Bauer, Tim

Deblasio, Matthew M 11/18/1993 M Pisano, John

Eichel, Gabriel S 5/12/1994 M Byars, Adam

Fleagle, Joshua Wesley 12/23/1993 M NULL

Fowler, Tyler B 3/9/1995 M Kleiboeker, Thomas M

Gutierrez, Longyuan M 2/23/1995 M Etherington, Todd

Henry, Andrew G 6/12/1994 M Raulerson, Kit

Higgins, Collin Neil 9/19/1993 M Alan Pfau

Holden, Eric M 2/7/1994 M Quill, Tim

Katz, Alexander J 5/1/1996 M Brown, Steve



Kremer, Tom 8/24/1994 M Liu, Abi

Lierley, Zachary Wright 10/17/1994 M Campbell, Elizabeth

Lyon, Jameson Andrew Clark 11/6/1994 M Pease, Jeff

McCurdy, Christian T 8/18/1994 M Clark, Todd D

Ogren, Curtis Ean 1/25/1996 M Liu, Abi

Porter, Andrew Joseph 11/3/1993 M Triplett, Jim

Quallen, Joshua D 11/29/1994 M Eric Limkemann

Richmond, Renny W 9/3/1994 M Popdan, Thomas G

Ronda, Eric William 6/30/1994 M Erlenbach, Randy

Shimomura, Samuel Edward 2/12/1994 M Bitter, John

Siar, Jacob A 6/6/1994 M Lake, Greg

Singley, Theodore Andrew 12/15/1993 M Christensen, Bill

Webb, Christopher G 2/7/1994 M Rankin, Matt

Westlake, Brian J 8/3/1993 M Walker, Deborah A



Club Contact Email

kawcoachbrad@gmail.com

douggross@nycap.rr.com

jerry@schenectadyswimclub.org

judybusse@gmail.com

twstoddard@swimpasadena.com

dpkc@comcast.net

rshipherd@msn.com

kzswim@hotmail.com

jeff@edinaswim.com

quillt1@southernct.edu

uniqueswimming@aol.com

coachandy@comswimteam.com

Rstratton@asphaltgreen.org

Brittdj11@gmail.com

whthompson55@gmail.com

jarm003@yahoo.com

tmbswim@aol.com

allisonrbeebe@gmail.com

swimjohnny@gmail.com

jay@talktotucker.com

minierm@bellsouth.net

toddj@centergrove.k12.in.us

rjbired@gmail.com

mrankin@vosymca.org

swimcoop@aol.com

peter@westcoastaquatics.us

ACooper2006@comcast.net

ukes56@yahoo.com

blaine@waukeshaexpress.org

coach@hutchswim.com

rjbired@gmail.com

coachtyler@mvnswim.org

coach_ron@msn.com

schen502@comcast.net

tmbswim@aol.com

coachjohnp55@msn.com

adambyars@comcast.net

coachtmk@sbcglobal.net

toddetherington@hotmail.com

kit.raulerson@swimrsa.org

apfau@swimmaccarolina.org

quillt1@southernct.edu

sbrown@sarasota-ymca.org
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peakswimming@gmail.com

liz@mountpleasantswimclub.com

j.pease@roadrunner.com

swimcoachclark@gmail.com

peakswimming@gmail.com

willitriple@aol.com

ericslimkemann@hotmail.com

tpopdan@hotmail.com

rerlenbach@wiltonymca.org

jbitter@santaclaraswimclub.org

glake@ccamarlins.com

billchr@sbcglobal.net

mrankin@vosymca.org

coach.debbie@ccaswimming.org

mailto:peakswimming@gmail.com
mailto:j.pease@roadrunner.com
mailto:swimcoachclark@gmail.com
mailto:ericslimkemann@hotmail.com
mailto:tpopdan@hotmail.com
mailto:rerlenbach@wiltonymca.org
mailto:billchr@sbcglobal.net
mailto:coach.debbie@ccaswimming.org

